
1:10 OR 2WD

Rank Final Fahrer Points Total Points per Run Country

1 A Martin Lee 2 1:1, 3:1[2:2] GB

2 A Battle Robert 3 2:1, 1:2[3:2] ESP

3 A Levin Oskar 7 3:3, 1:4[2:6] SE

4 A Pinisch Peter 8 1:3, 3:5[2:5] AT

5 A Salmela Karri 8 2:3, 1:5[3:7] FI

6 A Haatanen Joona 10 3:4, 1:6[2:9] FI

7 A Ronnefalk David 12 2:4, 3:8[1:9] SE

8 A Svensson Christoffer 14 3:6, 2:8[1:8] SE

9 A Månsson Niclas 14 2:7, 1:7[3:10] SE

10 A Scholz Oliver 19 3:9, 1:10[2:10] DE

11 B Ström Petri 2 1:1, 2:1 FI

12 B Kobbevik Daniel 4 1:2, 2:2 SE

13 B Lind Marcus 8 1:3, 2:5 SE

14 B Ausfelt Otto 8 2:4, 1:4 SE

15 B svensson Carl-Johan 11 1:5, 2:6 SE

16 B Moss Simon 13 2:3, 1:10 GB

17 B Hovgaard Frederik 14 1:6, 2:8 DK

18 B Hovi Jani 15 2:7, 1:8 FI

19 B Cockerill Tom 16 1:7, 2:9 GB

20 B Sørlie Martin 19 1:9, 2:10 NO

21 C Gjemble Roy 2 1:1, 2:1 NO

22 C Salmén Henry 5 1:2, 2:3 FI

23 C kobbevik magne 7 2:2, 1:5 NO

24 C Karlsen Malin 8 1:4, 2:4 SE

25 C Mairue Tomi 9 1:3, 2:6 FI

26 C Luopajärvi Mikko 14 2:5, 1:9 FI

27 C Landén Alexander 15 2:7, 1:8 SE

28 C Sandberg Felix 16 1:6, 2:10 SE

29 C Silvennoinen Antti 16 1:7, 2:9 FI

30 C Luopajärvi Jussi 18 2:8, 1:10 FI

31 D Rasmussen Jesper 3 1:1, 2:2 DK

32 D Salmela Sami 3 2:1, 1:2 FI

33 D Ullman Robert 6 1:3, 2:3 SE

34 D Hyttinen Topias 9 2:4, 1:5 FI

35 D Helistölä Mikko 11 1:4, 2:7 FI

36 D Karlsson Linus 11 2:5, 1:6 SE

37 D Niklasson Christoffer 15 2:6, 1:9 SE

38 D Larsson Morgan 16 1:7, 2:9 SE

39 D Berg Thomas 16 1:8, 2:8 SE

40 D Cederberg Fredrick 21 2:10, 1:11 SE

41 E Sageborn Johnny 4 2:1, 1:3 SE

42 E Skjöldebrand Wilhelm 4 1:2, 2:2 SE

43 E Huhmarsalo Jaakko 8 2:3, 1:5 FI

44 E Papagiannakopoulos Argiris 10 2:4, 1:6 GR

45 E Mykkänen Jori 12 1:1, 2:11 FI

46 E Fotinos Dimitris 12 1:4, 2:8 GR

47 E Berga Joel 13 2:6, 1:7 ESP



48 E Edrén Johannes 14 2:5, 1:9 SE

49 E Nilsson Tobias 15 2:7, 1:8 SE

50 E knutsson mattias 19 2:9, 1:10 SE

51 F Sjöberg Martin 3 1:1, 2:2 SE

52 F Salminen Roy 3 2:1, 1:2 NO

53 F Nordahl Stein Ove 7 1:3, 2:4 NO

54 F Garcia Jonathan 7 2:3, 1:4 ESP

55 F Olsson Niklas 10 1:5, 2:5 SE

56 F Karlsson Catharina 13 2:6, 1:7 SE

57 F Häkämies Jukka 14 1:6, 2:8 FI

1:10 OR 4WD

Rank Final Fahrer Points Total Points per Run Country

1 A Martin Lee 2 3:1, 1:1[2:1] GB

2 A Battle Robert 4 2:2, 1:2[3:4] ESP

3 A Ronnefalk David 5 3:2, 2:3[1:5] SE

4 A Ström Petri 6 1:3, 3:3[2:5] FI

5 A Cockerill Tom 10 2:4, 1:6[3:8] GB

6 A Månsson Niclas 12 3:5, 2:7[1:7] SE

7 A Kobbevik Daniel 13 1:4, 2:9[3:10] SE

8 A Levin Oskar 14 2:6, 1:8[3:9] SE

9 A Haatanen Joona 14 3:6, 2:8[1:9] FI

10 A Rasmussen Jesper 17 3:7, 2:10[1:10] DK

11 B Scholz Oliver 2 2:1, 1:1 DE

12 B Pinisch Peter 5 1:2, 2:3 AT

13 B Salmén Henry 10 2:4, 1:6 FI

14 B Svensson Christoffer 10 1:4, 2:6 SE

15 B Sørlie Martin 11 2:2, 1:9 NO

16 B Ausfelt Otto 11 1:3, 2:8 SE

17 B Hovgaard Frederik 12 2:5, 1:7 DK

18 B Gjemble Roy 14 1:5, 2:9 NO

19 B svensson Carl-Johan 17 2:7, 1:10 SE

20 B Moss Simon 18 1:8, 2:10 GB

21 C Lind Marcus 2 2:1, 1:1 SE

22 C Salmela Karri 5 2:2, 1:3 FI

23 C Ekenstierna Kennie 5 1:2, 2:3 SE

24 C Karlsen Malin 8 2:4, 1:4 SE

25 C Hovi Jani 10 2:5, 1:5 FI

26 C Mairue Tomi 14 2:6, 1:8 FI

27 C Mykkänen Jori 15 1:6, 2:9 FI

28 C Zeller Simon 17 2:7, 1:10 DEU

29 C Cederberg Fredrick 17 1:7, 2:10 SE

30 C Niklasson Christoffer 17 2:8, 1:9 SE

31 D Luopajärvi Mikko 2 1:1, 2:1 FI

32 D Ullman Robert 7 1:3, 2:4 SE



33 D Silvennoinen Antti 8 2:3, 1:5 FI

34 D Luopajärvi Jussi 10 1:2, 2:8 FI

35 D Landén Alexander 10 1:4, 2:6 SE

36 D Sageborn Johnny 12 2:5, 1:7 SE

37 D Karlsson Linus 13 2:2, 1:11 SE

38 D Salmela Sami 15 1:6, 2:9 FI

39 D Larsson Morgan 15 2:7, 1:8 SE

40 D kobbevik magne 22 1:11, 2:11 NO

41 E Nilsson Tobias 2 2:1, 1:1 SE

42 E Sandberg Felix 9 2:2, 1:7 SE

43 E Berga Joel 10 1:3, 2:7 ESP

44 E Håkansson Niklas 10 2:4, 1:6 SE

45 E Edrén Johannes 11 2:3, 1:8 SE

46 E knutsson mattias 11 1:5, 2:6 SE

47 E Sjöberg Martin 12 1:2, 2:10 SE

48 E Nordahl Stein Ove 12 1:4, 2:8 NO

49 E Berg Thomas 14 2:5, 1:9 SE

50 E Huhmarsalo Jaakko 19 2:9, 1:10 FI

51 F Skjöldebrand Wilhelm 3 1:1, 2:2 SE

52 F Papagiannakopoulos Argiris 4 2:1, 1:3 GR

53 F Salminen Roy 5 1:2, 2:3 NO

54 F Helistölä Mikko 9 1:4, 2:5 FI

55 F Garcia Jonathan 10 2:4, 1:6 ESP

56 F Olsson Mikael 11 1:5, 2:6 SE

57 F Olsson Niklas 14 1:7, 2:7 SE


